
系统3.3V电源

UART0接口

USB type-c座子

电池及控制电路

USB转串口

IIS 功放:NS4168
TF Card

BOOT

RESET
POWER
LED

LCD+TP 接口

电容屏TPD接口

1uF 22uF
1uF

HM3416B

100nF45.3K

10
K

22R

22R
5.1K

5.1K

10
K

CH340C

22R

22R

100nF

4.7uF

1uF

AO4407A_PMOS

5.6UH

22uF

S
2M

/S
M

B

4.7uF

GND

GND

10
K

10
K

10
K

10
K

10
K

RED

4.7K

100nF

ESP32-S

ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N4R8

100nF

1uF 100nF

10uF 0.1uF

1nF

1nF

0R

0R

0R

100K

10K

0R

0.1uF/NC

1uF

22uF

SS24B/SMB

100nF

10
R

 1
%

22uF

NS4168-ESOP-8

100nF

100nF

1uF

100nF

0.5MM-40PIN40PIN

MT9201

PMOS-3401-4A

100K

S8050

100R

10
k

0R

0R/NC

10uF

47uF

47uF

10K

10
K

/N
C

1uF

100nF

FPC-10PIN-0.5MM

0R

4.
7K

4.
7K

10
uF

10
uF

2.54-4P-WOTIE

Vout=0.6*(R20/R21 +1)=3.3V

IO0:
低电平：下载启动
高电平：SPI启动

EN:
高电平：芯片使能；
低电平：芯片关闭。

Vout=0.6*(1+RU/RN)
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